
Schools/Centers contact matrix FY23
FY24 Budget Contact(s) FY24 Comptroler SME

CNAC Center Name School/Center Contact 1  School/Center Contact 2 School/Center Contact 3 FY24 Budget Contact FY24 Comptroller SME FY24 School Closing Administrator 1 FY24 School Closing Administrator 2
000 General University                         N/A (N/A) (N/A) Dan Katzenberg (katzenbe@upenn.edu) Russell Di Leo (rdileo@upenn.edu)* N/A
020 School of Arts and Sciences                 Jose Tavarez (tavarez@sas.upenn.edu)  Corinn Harrell (charrell@sas.upenn.edu) Bob Helfman (helfman@upenn.edu) Kristen Jacobs (krjacobs@upenn.edu) Jose Tavarez  (tavarez@sas.upenn.edu)                                                   Matthew Loh (lohm@upenn.edu)
040 Provost Interdisciplinary Programs         Amy Collins (acoll@upenn.edu)  Jillian Powers (jipowell@upenn.edu) Dan Katzenberg (katzenbe@upenn.edu) Justin Purohit (jpurohit@upenn.edu) Amy Collins  (acoll@upenn.edu) Robert Sadoff (sadoff@upenn.edu)
060 School of Nursing                               Pat Guinan (pguinan@nursing.upenn.edu) Kimberly Peurifoy (peurifoy@nursing.upenn.edu) Drew Thomas (jdthomas@upenn.edu) Sary Rosado‐Santiago (srosad@upenn.edu) Donna Sandfort (sandfort@nursing.upenn.edu)                                                  Kimberly Peurifoy (peurifoy@upenn.edu)
070 Wharton School                             Quyen Le (qle@wharton.upenn.edu) Mary Marino (mmarino@wharton.upenn.edu) Janice Orlov (jmorlov@upenn.edu) Steve Predjulek (spredju@upenn.edu) Mary Marino (mmmarino@wharton.upenn.edu) Quyen Le (qle@wharton.upenn.edu)
130 School of Engineering and Applied Science    Christopher Bristow  (bristow@seas.upenn.edu)  Janis Tofani (tofani@upenn.edu) Kristen Jacobs (krjacobs@upenn.edu) Laura Mohr (llmohr@upenn.edu) Janet Yeh (jyeh@upenn.edu)
190 Penn Live Arts Christian Kittrell (kittrell@upenn.edu) Alexander Freeman (freemana@upenn.edu) Nicole Tomlinson (nicolet@upenn.edu) Kristen Jacobs (krjacobs@upenn.edu) Christian Kittrell (kittrell@upenn.edu) Alexander Freeman (freemana@upenn.edu)
240 Division of Recreation & Intercollegiate Athletics Joy De Jesus (jodesu@upenn.edu) Meghan McNally  (mcnm@upenn.edu) Bob Helfman (helfman@upenn.edu) Sary Rosado‐Santiago (srosad@upenn.edu) Kyle McCracken (kylem4@upenn.edu) Veronica Brancato (vbran@upenn.edu)
260 University Museum                             Genny Boccardo Dubey (gennyb@upenn.edu) Kris Forrest   (krisf@upenn.edu) Janice Orlov (jmorlov@upenn.edu) Shane Pyle (spyle@upenn.edu) Kris Forrest (krisf@upenn.edu) Rebecca Reynolds (rlreyn@upenn.edu)
320 Graduate School of Education            Gregory Tausz (tauszg@upenn.edu)  Nicole Tomlinson (nicolet@upenn.edu) Steve Predjulek (spredju@upenn.edu) Greg Tausz  (tauszg@gse.upenn.edu)                                                         Kenneth Zeferes (kzeferes@upenn.edu)
330 School of Design                       Chris Cataldo (cataldo@upenn.edu) Nadine Beauharnois (nadinebe@design.upenn.edu) Janice Orlov (jmorlov@upenn.edu) Johanna Connolly (connojo@upenn.edu) Christopher Cataldo (cataldo@design.upenn.edu) Nadine Beauharnois (nadineb@design.upenn.edu)
350 School of Social Policy and Practice    Jerel Wohl  (jerelw@upenn.edu)  Drew Thomas (jdthomas@upenn.edu) Shane Pyle (spyle@upenn.edu) Lee Taggart (taggartl@upenn.edu) Rosamarie Cutrufello  (rocut@sp2@upenn.edu)
360 Annenberg School for Communication       Patti Lindner (plindner@asc.upenn.edu) Peg Heer (heer@upenn.edu) Lena Buford (lbuford@upenn.edu) Himanshu Dave (hdave@upenn.edu) Johanna Connolly (connojo@upenn.edu) Patty Lindner (plindner@asc.upenn.edu) Lena Buford (lbuford@upenn.edu)
400 Perelman School of Medicine                    Michele Lai  (lai88@upenn.edu) Michelle Dolce  (mdolce@upenn.edu) Paul Umbriac (pumbriac@mail.med.upenn.edu) Dan Katzenberg (katzenbe@upenn.edu) Steve Predjulek (spredju@upenn.edu) Christopher Vene (Christopher.Vene@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu) Michele Horgan (horganm@upenn.edu)
500 University Library                       David Nerenberg (nerenber@upenn.edu) Drew Thomas (jdthomas@upenn.edu) Johanna Connolly (connojo@upenn.edu) David Nerenberg (nerenber@upenn.edu)                                                   Ebony Adams (ebonya@upenn.edu)
510 School of Dental Medicine            Keith Wells (kwells@upenn.edu) Himanshu Dave (hdave@upenn.edu) Johanna Connolly (connojo@upenn.edu) Keith Wells (kwells@upenn.edu) Kate Marini (kamrini@upenn.edu)
560 Law School                               Ian Semmler (isemmler@law.upenn.edu)  Christopher Wailoo  (wailoo@law.upenn.edu) Mike Weaver (miweaver@upenn.edu) Shane Pyle (spyle@upenn.edu) Ian Semmler (isemmler@law.upenn.edu) Ron Huggins (rhuggins@law.upenn.edu)
580 School of Veterinary Medicine         Stephanie Ingenito (smahan@vet.upenn.edu)  MaryEllen Lovejoy (mlovejoy@upenn.edu) Nicole Tomlinson (nicolet@upenn.edu) Kristen Jacobs (krjacobs@upenn.edu) Stephanie Ingenito  (smahan@vet.upenn.edu)                                            MaryEllen Lovejoy (mlovejoy@upenn.edu)
600 Morris Arboretum                              Christine Gehman (gravener@upenn.edu)  Sean Stickel  (sstickel@upenn.edu) Bob Helfman (helfman@upenn.edu) Sary Rosado‐Santiago (srosad@upenn.edu) Mounir Boukitab (bomo@upenn.edu)                                           Katie Birch (katiec2@upenn.edu)
610 Institute of Contemporary Art           Shannon Freitas  (skremski@ica.upenn.edu)  Janis Tofani (tofani@upenn.edu) Kristen Jacobs (krjacobs@upenn.edu) Shannon Freitas  (skremski@ica.upenn.edu) Jessica Kaminski (jesam@ica.upenn.edu)
620 Penn Global (frmly Int Programs)              Amy Collins (acoll@upenn.edu)  Drew Cahan (dcahan@upenn.edu) Himanshu Dave (hdave@upenn.edu) Justin Purohit (jpurohit@upenn.edu) Amy Collins  (acoll@upenn.edu) Drew Cahan (dcahan@upenn.edu)
780 Audit Compliance and Privacy       Gregory Pelicano (gpell@upenn.edu)  Imani Ali (imaniali@upenn.edu) Janis Tofani (tofani@upenn.edu) Steve Predjulek (spredju@upenn.edu) Frank Tresnan (tresnan@upenn.edu) Imani Ali (imaniali@upenn.edu)
790 Division of Public Safety              Bill Melleby (wmelleby@publicsafety.upenn.edu)  Michael Doyle  (mdoyle@publicsafety.upenn.edu) Mike Weaver (miweaver@upenn.edu) Shane Pyle (spyle@upenn.edu) Bill Melleby (wmelleby@publicsafety.upenn.edu) Michael Doyle (mdoyle@publicsafety.upenn.edu)
800 General University Special             Beth Knaul (knaul@upenn.edu) Dan Katzenberg (katzenbe@upenn.edu) Russell Di Leo (rdileo@upenn.edu)* Beth Knaul (knaul@upenn.edu)
810 President's Center                   Janet Dwyer  (dwyer@upenn.edu)  Nicole Tomlinson (nicolet@upenn.edu) Russell Di Leo (rdileo@upenn.edu)* Janet Dwyer  (dwyer@upenn.edu) Terry Sacksith (sacksith@upenn.edu)
830 Provost's Center                   Amy Collins (acoll@upenn.edu)  Jillian Powers (jipowell@upenn.edu) Dan Katzenberg (katzenbe@upenn.edu) Justin Purohit (jpurohit@upenn.edu) Amy Collins  (acoll@upenn.edu) Robert Sadoff (sadoff@upenn.edu)
840 Student Activities             Amy Collins (acoll@upenn.edu)  Jillian Powers (jipowell@upenn.edu ) Drew Thomas (jdthomas@upenn.edu) Justin Purohit (jpurohit@upenn.edu) Amy Collins (acoll@upenn.edu) Robert Sadoff (sadoff@upenn.edu)
850 Student Services                  Amy Collins (acoll@upenn.edu)  Jillian Powers (jipowell@upenn.edu ) Drew Thomas (jdthomas@upenn.edu) Justin Purohit (jpurohit@upenn.edu) Amy Collins (acoll@upenn.edu) Robert Sadoff (sadoff@upenn.edu)
860 College Houses and Academic Services Amy Collins (acoll@upenn.edu)  Jillian Powers (jipowell@upenn.edu) Drew Thomas (jdthomas@upenn.edu) Justin Purohit (jpurohit@upenn.edu) Amy Collins (acoll@upenn.edu) Robert Sadoff (sadoff@upenn.edu)
870 Division of Finance                   Nicholas Smith (smithng@upenn.edu)  Coleen Shafer (cshafer@upenn.edu) Russell Di Leo (rdileo@upenn.edu)* Nick Smith  (smithng@upenn.edu)                                                     Wan Yu Tan (wytan@upenn.edu)
890 Wellness Erika Gross (egross@upenn.edu)  Hermon Mebrahtu (hermon@upenn.edu) Drew Thomas (jdthomas@upenn.edu) Justin Purohit (jpurohit@upenn.edu) Erika Gross (egross@upenn.edu)                                                            Hermon Mebrahtu (hermon@upenn.edu)
900 Development and Alumni Relations Sean Cusack  (cusacks@upenn.edu) Maria Reyes (reyesm@upenn.edu) Bob Helfman (helfman@upenn.edu) Kristen Jacobs (krjacobs@upenn.edu) Maria Reyes  (reyesm@upenn.edu) Alice Dolbin (adolbin@upenn.edu)
910 Information Systems and Computing Joshua Beeman (jbeeman@isc.upenn.edu)  Geoffrey Filinuk  (filinuk@isc.upenn.edu) Lee Every (levery@isc.upenn.edu) Himanshu Dave (hdave@upenn.edu) Justin Knoebel (jknoebel@upenn.edu) Lee Every (levery@isc.upenn.edu                                                                  Robert Lawler (blawlwe@isc.upenn.edu)
920 Human Resources                  Jeff Rowland  (jrow@upenn.edu)  Rhonda Cates  (rcates@upenn.edu) Kevin Tickner (ktickner@upenn.edu) Janis Tofani (tofani@upenn.edu) Shane Pyle (spyle@upenn.edu) Kevin Tickner (ktickner@upenn.edu) Tamara Amazan (tamazan@upenn.edu)
930 Business Services                Sean Stickel  (sstickel@upenn.edu)  Bob Helfman (helfman@upenn.edu) Sary Rosado‐Santiago (srosad@upenn.edu) Mounir Boukitab (bomo@upenn.edu)                                           Katie Birch (katiec2@upenn.edu)
950 Campus Services                 Sean Stickel  (sstickel@upenn.edu)  Paul Kilbride  (kilbride@exchange.upenn.edu) Bob Helfman (helfman@upenn.edu) Sary Rosado‐Santiago (srosad@upenn.edu) Mounir Boukitab (bomo@upenn.edu)                                              Katie Birch (katiec2@upenn.edu)
960  Facilities and Real Estate Services Elizabeth Hansen (elhansen@upenn.edu)   () Dan Katzenberg (katzenbe@upenn.edu) Justin Knoebel (jknoebel@upenn.edu) Sam Sheldon (smashed@ypenn.edu) Michael Stack (stackm@upenn.edu)  
970 & Facilities Services        Sam Sheldon  (smashed@upenn.edu)  William McKeaney (mckeaney@upenn.edu) Dan Katzenberg (katzenbe@upenn.edu) Justin Knoebel (jknoebel@upenn.edu) Sam Sheldon (smashed@ypenn.edu) Michael Stack (stackm@upenn.edu)  
980 Executive Vice President     Jen Bieter  (bieterj@upenn.edu) Nicole Tomlinson (nicolet@upenn.edu) Russell Di Leo (rdileo@upenn.edu)* Jennifer Bieter (bieterj@upenn.edu)
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